Crystal controlled. 12-19 Mc/s. Mains
or 12V d.c. operation. Complete with
calibration charts. Excellent condition.
112.10.0. Carr. 30/-.

R209 MK II COMMUNICATION RECEIVER
11 valve high grade communication receiver
suitable for tropical use. 1.20 Mc/s on 4
bands. AM/CW/FM operation. Incorpor-
etre precision vernier driver, BFO. Aerial

trimmer, inter-
nal speaker and
1.> V d.c. In-
ternal power
supply. Sup-
plied in excel-
lent condition,
fully tested and
checked.
£15 r 20/-.

TYPE 13A DOUBLE BEAM
OSCILLOSCOPES

An excellent general pur-
pose D/13 oscilloscope.
T.B. 2 c/s-750 kc/s.
Bandwidth 5.5 Mc/e.
Sensitivity 33 mV/CM.
Operating voltage 0/110/
200/250 V. a.c. Supplied
in excellent working con-
dition. 122.10.0 or com-
plete with all accessories,
probe, leads, lid, etc.
125. Carriage 30/-.

MARCONI CT44/
TF956 AF
ABSORPTION
WATTMETER

1 µ/watt to 6 watts.
120. Carr. 20/-.

GEARED MAINS MOTORS

Excellent

Paralux  type SDI9
230/250V ac. Re-

versible. 30 RPM.
40113 in. Complete

with capacitor.
condition. 99/6. Carr. 10/-.

TO.2 PORTABLE
OSCILLOSCOPE
A general purpose low
cost economy oscillo-
scope for everyday use.
Y amp. Bandwidth
2 CP8-1 MHZ. Input
imp. 2 mega 25 P.P.
Illuminated scale. 2in.
tube. 115 < 180
230mm. Weight 81b.
220/240 V a.c. Supplied
brand new with hand-
book. 122.10.0. Carr. 10/,

TRANSISTORISED L.C.R. A.C.
MEASURING BRIDGE

A new portable
bridge offering ex-
cellent range and
accuracy at low
cost. Ranges: R.
10-11.1 mega
6 Ranges ±1%.

/./.11 - 1 1 1
HENRYS 6 Ran-
ges -2%. C. 10pF
±1 1 1 OmFd. 6

Ranges *2%. TURNfi RATIO 1:1/1000-
1:11100. 6 Ranges ±2%. Bridge voltage at
1,000 cps. Operated from 9 volts. 100/2A.
Meter indication. Attractive 2 tone metal
case. Sire 75 x 5.2in.11120. P. & P. 5/-.

UNR-30 4 -BANG COMMUNICATION
RECEIVER
Covering 550 Kc/s-30 Mc/e. Incorporates BFO. Built-in
speaker and phone jack. Metal cabinet. Operation 220/
240V. a.c. Supplied brand new, guaranteed with

sinstructions. Carr. 7/6 1- ns.

TRIO PR -310 NEW AMATEUR BAND
10-80 METRE RECEIVER. In stock.
177.10.0.

IIIiIIIG'lllll11

0

LAFAYETTE SOLID STATE NA600 RECEIVER
5 BAND AM/CW/IISB AMATEUR AND SHORT
WAVE 150 kc/s-400 kc/s and 550 kc/s-80 Mc/s

E T front end  2 mechanical filters  Huge
dial  Product detector  Variable BFO  Noise